Rank Nat
1st
HKG
2nd EiE
GBR
3rd  EiE
GBR
4th  EiE
GBR
5th EiE
GBR
6th B4
GBR
7th  EiE
GBR
sth B4
GBR
oth EiE
GBR
10th B
GBR
11th B
GBR
12th B
GBR
13th
RSA
14th Bl
GBR
15th NN
IRL
16th EfE
GBR
17th B
GBR
18th £
Sul
19th B
GBR
20th B
GBR
21st B
GBR
22nd =
FIN
23rd EfE
GBR
24th EiE
GBR
25th B4
GBR
26th B4
GBR

Zhik UK 2015 29er Class National and Open Championship, including UK 29er Eurocup

SailNo Tally Fleet

2314

2224

1817

1490

1971

771

2203

2331

403

476

1233

313

2340

1959

2219

1789

1818

1179

2121

2337

2206

2035

2229

2231

1510

2214

101

92

114

34

60

110

115

27

126

58

88

45

46

21

72

118

82

66

93

95

37

84

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

HelmName

Matthew
Wright

Matt Currell

Rex Farrant

Cori
McFarlane

Liam Willis

Rosie
Williamson

Hattie Grace
Rogers

Chelsea
Jackson

Lewis
Brown

Jemima
Leedham

Phoebe
Wood

Megan
Thornley

Tammy
Holden

Rory
ODELL

Blathnaid
O'Connell

Luke Hartley

Daniel
Discombe

Leo Duret

Alice
Handley

Dan
Armstrong

Mara Lyon

Cecilia
Sandman

GEORGIE
MCKENZIE

Poppy Gilks

Issy Black

Miles Jones

HelmAge HelmGender CrewName CrewAge CrewDoB

14

15

15

16

18

16

16

16

16

M

Welsh National Sailing Academy

Results as of 18:15 on August 6, 2015

Russell
Aylsworth

Emma
Hattersley

Henry White

Callum
Elwin

Elliott
Marshall

Jamie
Pearson

Katie
Dabson

James
Guinan

Gregory
Brown

James
Leetch

Ella
CUDMORE

Robin Jones

Sanmarie
Fourie

Lewis
Bowen

Heather
Sword

Oliver
Morrell

Oscar
Wright

Benoit
Leuenberger

Zoe James
Fin
Armstrong

Rory Harper

Catharina
Sandman

LUCY
MEARNS

Buzz Gilks

Alicia
Campbell-
Bottoms

Ollie Perry

14

17

20

17

15

15

14

16

17

17

15

Bronze Fleet

16/04/01

26/08/97

20/04/99

06/11/99

01/09/99

06/07/95

24/06/96

25/09/98

27/08/02

13/08/99

11/09/97

15/06/95

01/04/98

13/06/97

27/06/98

12/06/99

31/10/98

18/11/99

05/10/99

27/10/01

05/01/01

27/10/98

27/07/98

07/01/98

13/07/99

09/08/99

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 43, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewGender Club

M

Aberdeen
Boat Club
Hong Kong

Parkstone
YC/Poole YC

Bewl Valley
SC

PDSC/
Mumbles SC

Lymington
Town
SC/Draycote
Water SC

Draycote
Water SC

Royal
Lymington
YC/Grafham
Water SC

Llyn Brenig
SC

Lymington
Town SC

Rutland SC

Chew Valley
Lake SC

Ullswater
YC/Hykeham
SC

Mossel Bay
Yacht and
Boat Club

Northampton
SC

Largs
SC/Loch
Tummel SC

Stokes Bay
sC

Bewl Valley
SC/Hayling
Island SC

Club
Nautique de
Versoix (SUI)

Hayling
Island SC

Royal Torbay
YC

Prestwick
SC/Loch
Lomond SC

NJK

Yorkshire
Dales
SC/Rhosneigr
BOA

Queen Mary
SC

Hayling
Island SC

Warsash
SC/Silver
Wing SC

CarriedFwd F1

91.0

98.0

102.0

94.0

97.0

101.0

92.0

117.0

112.0

107.0

106.0

103.0

114.0

105.0

88.0

95.0

120.0

119.0

108.0

104.0

116.0

90.0

89.0

111.0

96.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

8.0

13.0

12.0

10.0

7.0

(5.0
DNC)

14.0

(45.0
DNF)

(45.0
UFD)

5.0

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNF)

(45.0
DNF)

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNF)

6.0

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNF)

(45.0
RET)

(45.0
DNC)

F2
1.0

20

3.0

4.0

15.0

11.0

5.0
(5.0

DNC)
7.0

(5.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

12.0

6.0

10.0

13.0

16.0

8.0

14.0

(5.0
DNC)

(45.0
UFD)
(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

18.0

(45.0
DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

F3
1.0

20

8.0

3.0

9.0
RDG

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNF)

7.0

5.0

11.0

12.0

10.0

(45.0
DNF)

(45.0
DNC)
4.0

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNF)

6.0

(45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC

9.0

(45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC

(45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

F4
2.0

4.0

3.0

9.0
RDG

10.0

5.0

8.0

9.0

(5.0
DNC)

6.0

12.0

45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC

(45.0
UFD)

45.0
DNC)

13.0

7.0

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

11.0

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

F5
1.0

20

3.0

4.0

9.0
RDG

10.0

12.0

(45.0
DNC)

7.0

(45.0
DNC)

6.0

45.0
DNC

11.0

45.0
DNC

8.0

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

5.0

45.0
DNF

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC
45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

F6
(7.0)

(20.C

19.0

9.0
RDG

(25.0
16.0
(5.
DNF
9.0

15.0
(5.

DNF
18.0

10.0

14.0

26.0

24.0

27.0
(5.

DNF

17.0

22.0

3.0

13.0

4.0

5.0

29.0



27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

40th

40th

40th

http://www.plasheli.org/

GBR

GBR

HKG

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

HKG

IND

GBR

GBR

Sul

GBR

IND

GBR

158

1504

2245

2022

2347

1277

2332

2244

1676

2221

937

2102

1235

1234

1287

1025

1380

35

102

63

30

116

100

26

89

70

29

28

31

127

128

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Emma
Barnett

Ellie Walton

Molly
Highfield

Emma
Tardrew

Freya Black

James
Thomas

Charlotte
WATSON

Harriette
Edmonds

NAVEEN
KUMANAN

Signe
Norborg

William
Rhodes

Hugo
Demuylder

Ben Wood

Anand
Thakur

Noah
Groombarke
Willemijn
Offerman

Thomas
Snoek

15

15

17

Eve Gadd 17

Josh Beck 16

Juliette 16
Martin

Jake 15
Hardman
Hannah 14
Roberts-

Straw

Hannah 16
Stowe

Chloe 16
Butterworth
Freya 18
Darnton
ANIKETH 14
RAJARAM

Orla Mitchell 16
Hannah 16
Rhodes

Ludovic 15
Cartier

Charlie 18
Wood

Vishal 17
Thakur

Obi 17
Groombarke
Manus 18
Offerman

Tijmen 16
Beemster

24/12/97

16/01/99

22/04/99

11/10/99

20/02/01

03/12/98

19/07/99

19/07/97

24/02/01

27/04/99

30/10/98

26/04/00

26/05/97

12/10/97

19/06/98

30/05/97

10/10/98

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

Royal Torbay
YC

Draycote
Water
SC/Bowmoor
Sailing Club
Aberdeen
Boat Club
Hong Kong
Hayling
Island SC
Hayling
Island
SC/Cardiff
Bay YC
Llandegfedd

SC/Rutland
SC

Pwllheli SC

Aberdeen
Boat Club
Hong Kong

TNSA

Royal
Lymington
YC/Hayling
Island SC

Rutland SC
CNV

Chew Valley
Lake SC

NSS Bhopal

Carsington
sC

WVA-
Vinkeveen

WVA-
Vinkeveen

110.0

99.0

124.0

125.0

118.0

100.0

113.0

121.0

123.0

109.0

122.0

115.0

126.0

127.0

127.0

127.0

127.0

(45.0
DNF)

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNF)

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

http://29eruk.ourclubadmin.com

(45.0
UFD)

(45.0
DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC)

(45.0
RET)

(45.0
DNC)

17.0

(45.0
DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

(45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

(45.0
DNC)

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

8.0

12.0

6.0

21.0

11.0

45.0
DNF

28.0

23.0

45.0
DNF

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNF

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNF

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC

45.0
DNC


http://http//www.plasheli.org/
http://http//29eruk.ourclubadmin.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

